

---

## **PACHET PRODUSE ELECTRICE**

I.D.: 77056592

---

Data publicarii	29.11.22	Coduri CPV	31681410-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 613,45 RON - 613,45 RON

---

Descriere: 1. SIG.DIF. 1P+N 25A GW - 1 BUC X 92,4369 LEI = 92,43 LEI ; 2. PRIZA DUBLA PT CU CP PACIFIC - 3 BUC X 26,8907 LEI = 80,67 LEI ; 3. TUB LED 18W 1200MM LR VE - 4 BUC X 15,1260 LEI = 60,50 LEI ; 4. COLIER POLIAMIDA 390X4,8 ALB ELEMATIC - 100 BUC X 0,2941 LEI = 29,41 LEI ; 5. BEC EC.65W E27 BRAYTRON - 9 BUC X 26,8907 LEI = 242,01 LEI ; 6. TUB LED 20W 1500MM OSRAM - 3 BUC X 22,6890 LEI = 68,06 LEI ; 7. TUB NEON 18W PHILIPS - 6 BUC X 5,0420 LEI = 30,25 LEI ; 8. STARTER S2 4-22W PHILIPS - 6 BUC X 1,6806 LEI = 10,08 LEI

---